The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FIC TEAM 16657 WE DID START THE FIRE! 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE
2025-06-02 Check deposit
2025-06-09 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8
2025-06-25  Church space rent
2025-06-30 1st week of Robotics Camp
WITHDRAWN: $370.00. DEPOSITED: $2,560.00.

ID

txn BZHOv]JO

txn kWHOnzq
txn AWHV2d]
txn EyHwObq

Amount

$1,000.00
-$70.00

-$300.00

$1,560.00

Balance
$1,192.12
$2,192.12
$2,122.12
$1,822.12
$3,382.12
$3,382.12

FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire! is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire!'s restricted-fund provided

by The Hack Foundation.




