

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC TEAM 16657 WE DID START THE FIRE! 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,192.12
2025-06-02	Check deposit	txn_BZH0vJO	\$1,000.00	\$2,192.12
2025-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8	txn_kWHOnzq	-\$70.00	\$2,122.12
2025-06-25	Church space rent	txn_AWHV2dJ	-\$300.00	\$1,822.12
2025-06-30	1st week of Robotics Camp	txn_EyHwObq	\$1,560.00	\$3,382.12
	WITHDRAWN: \$370.00. DEPOSITED: \$2,560.00.			\$3,382.12

FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire! is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire!'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.